Valg: Kommunestyrevalget 2023
Innlevert: 29.03.2023 09:02:02
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1108 Sandnes
Listeforslag-ID: 98914
Navn

Kenny Rettore

Inger Hovland Oftedal
Leiv Rune Mjglsnes
Sanna Rana

Guttorm Stangeland
Anette Tjgstheim Sirevag
Wiggo Gilje

Kine Myhre

Bjarte Sveinsvoll Dagestad
Anne Cathrin @stebg
Kristoffer Bjorda

Solgull Ingrid Klette

Jarle Bjgrknes

Sissel Vikse Falch

Anne Lise Falch Anfinsen
Milan Aran

Shirish Awasthi

Ashild Bakke

Stine Birkeland

Anne Grethe Brandal

Ole Kristian F. Bratset
Eivind Dalene

Unni @strat Egeland

Ann Carmen Emorsten
Njal Folkvord

Magne Torbjgrn Frgyland
Geir Inge Fuglestad
Milla Sofie Hansen

Trond Haukelid

Kirsti Folkvord Frahm Hegre

Parti/Gruppe: Hgyre
Alternativt partinavn:

Fgdselsar

1968
1973
1971
2002
1969
1988
1956
1987
1969
1974
2000
1960
1965
1968
1964
1999
1976
1970
1988
1967
1992
1968
1959
1968
1961
1948
1977
2005
1972
1968

Bosted

Stangeland

Hana

Stangeland

Trones og sentrum
Bogafijell

Riska

Ganddal

Riska

Forsand

Hana

Stangeland
Ganddal

Ganddal

Austratt

Sandved
Stangeland
Stangeland
Sandved

Ganddal

Hana

Trones og sentrum
Stangeland

Hana

Hana

Malmheim og Soma
Riska

Hana

Ganddal

Forsand
Malmheim og Soma



31 Monica Hjorth 1975 Trones og sentrum

32 Kristine Haaland 1972 Sandved

33 Ronny Johnsrad 1969 Bogafjell

34 Silje Josdal Kartfjord 1986 Austratt

35 Kari Kverneland Kastmann 1957 Trones og sentrum
36 Kaia Bergeland Kjos 2000 Trones og sentrum
37 Ottar Lutsi 1952 Hana

38 Ashild Martens 1965 Bogafjell

39 Silje Vaule Milenkovic 2004 Austratt

40 Tore Nedregaard 1963 Austratt

41 Ragnvald Nilsen 1977 Lura

42 Jan Erik Norland 1982 Bogafijell

43 Arve Oftedal 1962 Ganddal

44 Sander Olsen 2000 Stangeland

45 Stig Ravndal 1963 Stangeland

46 Siri Rosseland 1964 Hana

47 Rita Wange Rgyneberg 1962 Stangeland

48 Arild Sem 1972 Ganddal

49 Sveinung Skjgrestad 1953 Riska

50 Renate Thunem 1976 Bogafijell

51 Svein Tollefsen 1965 Ganddal

52 Gunnar Vigesdal 1948 Austratt
Tillitsvalgt Guttorm Stangeland 40005473 guttorm.stangeland@lyse.net

Vararepresentant  Wiggo Gilje 90165065 Wiggo.Gilje@em1lsr.no



